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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PTT              4,364.12 558.00 -0.36 555.20 551.80 527.68 480.197,800,200
TRUE           3,523.52 7.15 -1.38 6.89 6.65 6.45 6.30493,339,600
SCC             3,188.49 508.00 0.79 502.40 495.00 486.72 488.196,266,400
BANPU        2,291.72 22.10 -1.34 21.90 22.10 21.91 20.49102,513,900
TMB             2,035.30 2.78 -2.11 2.87 2.89 2.92 2.96738,716,100
PTTGC        1,894.46 98.25 2.88 96.35 95.60 94.61 90.4519,424,600
EA               1,823.55 48.00 -2.04 46.60 50.65 60.57 57.8637,372,900
ADVANC     1,639.14 207.00 0.00 206.60 202.50 197.66 191.417,950,800
CPALL         1,602.70 87.00 0.00 87.30 86.60 83.69 79.4718,436,700
IVL               1,449.70 55.00 0.46 53.85 53.13 53.33 53.8726,419,200

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

TMB             2,035.30738,716,100 2.78 -2.11 2.87 2.89 2.92 2.96
TRUE           3,523.52493,339,600 7.15 -1.38 6.89 6.65 6.45 6.30
BLAND        713.24389,218,500 1.83 3.39 1.76 1.75 1.74 1.76
U                 6.43221,839,700 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
PACE           93.86154,802,700 0.59 1.72 0.56 0.56 0.59 0.56
BLAND-W4 5.75138,418,500 0.04 33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.06
VGI-W1        65.64137,322,100 0.46 4.55 0.41 0.39 0.37 0.37
PACE-W2    8.62130,727,800 0.05 0.00
PACE-W1    4.80109,185,000 0.04 0.00
BANPU        2,291.72102,513,900 22.10 -1.34 21.90 22.10 21.91 20.49

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

TVT-W1       1.67 42,858,4000.05 150.00 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.07
NEWS          0.43 24,036,8000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.01
MPG-W1      0.09 4,588,8000.03 50.00 0.02 0.03 0.05 0.08
GJS-W3       0.00 1000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
BROCK-W1 0.00 194,2000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.05 0.10
WIIK-W1      1.30 12,473,2000.11 37.50 0.09 0.11 0.18 0.42
NEP-W3       0.08 513,3000.19 35.71 0.15 0.15 0.16 0.17
BLAND-W4 5.75 138,418,5000.04 33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.06
TSI-W2        0.11 3,503,4000.04 33.33 0.04 0.04 0.09 0.15
TPOLY-W2  17.91 32,675,4000.58 31.82 0.49 0.54 0.87 1.33

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

RML-W4      0.02 2,391,6000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
TCC-W2      0.01 251,5000.03 -40.00 0.06 0.05 0.07 0.24
EIC-W2        0.00 93,0000.02 -33.33 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03
DIGI-W2      0.07 3,510,0000.02 -33.33 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03
EVER-W3    0.00 30,1000.04 -20.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
MIDA-W2    0.03 627,6000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.07 0.07
ML-W2         0.02 282,9000.05 -16.67 0.06 0.06 0.08 0.11
DIGI-W1      0.10 1,623,4000.06 -14.29 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.09
CEN-W4      0.10 950,0000.10 -9.09 0.11 0.12 0.14 0.13
ACAP-W1    0.09 11,6007.75 -8.82 8.43 9.89 11.77 16.25

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 15-Mar 14-Mar 13-Mar 12-Mar 09-Mar

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 15-Mar 14-Mar 13-Mar 12-Mar 09-Mar

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

463.92PTTGC 454.16 269.96 193.82 262.29
348.28PTT 61.19 29.65 9.85 617.54
266.82SCC -20.78 83.84 248.10 102.98
232.43IVL 17.24 -124.53 36.58 16.70
231.33BEAUTY 146.60 403.98 67.81 -10.48
220.58CPALL -254.76 358.98 208.90 459.74
151.97TRUE -105.18 -215.78 39.23 105.04
103.44CPF -24.75 53.56 54.62 140.61

95.05ESSO 7.62 -58.55 3.81 13.35
93.68SCB -10.47 -35.77 -82.78 120.85
80.90MINT 269.97 -137.00 -116.83 -20.25
80.25TISCO -25.35 -32.26 -81.81 -54.28
68.29BCP 27.17 3.78 0.65 4.52
63.85BJC -12.07 8.47 -30.97 60.44
62.30HMPRO 76.69 110.75 -7.17 109.39
61.11CPN 12.64 35.98 16.58 143.22
49.76IRPC -201.30 117.84 26.27 182.66
46.58CENTEL -10.40 -8.14 0.64 27.36
45.71TMB 26.90 38.46 -3.95 -4.22
39.69AOT -77.01 35.01 80.66 268.64

-201.00BANPU -90.92 -192.75 -89.39 -106.76
-71.44EA -214.64 335.40 -122.77 147.42
-67.06PTTEP -49.13 -59.17 -210.26 12.56
-66.36ADVANC -93.45 7.27 -86.22 390.74
-59.51MTLS -63.34 183.18 30.95 208.42
-58.59KBANK -180.87 56.36 221.26 53.71
-58.33BEC 3.78 8.81 -13.07 14.52
-37.81KKP 9.82 -40.73 7.77 -19.87
-32.71KTC -38.48 -147.73 -26.41 38.61
-29.04MAJOR 4.64 -46.20 5.56 11.04
-27.14STEC 1.72 1.31 -8.09 -1.47
-25.14DTAC -61.50 29.87 -35.07 9.94
-24.75SPALI -12.25 -29.06 -27.08 1.00
-24.71WORK 9.91 19.18 -6.70 8.86
-22.12GPSC -28.70 -28.58 -13.03 -31.44
-21.58TCAP 17.81 -38.83 13.57 -40.06
-19.65TASCO -17.38 -3.72 -5.93 8.75
-19.50HANA -18.58 19.68 -14.01 -17.24
-18.29BH 7.07 -6.67 22.97 58.33
-17.15INTUCH 6.68 -3.17 -80.43 62.97

820.32PTT 472.04 1,292.37 348.28
698.35PTTGC 234.43 932.78 463.92
517.67TRUE 365.71 883.38 151.97
510.64CPALL 290.06 800.69 220.58
514.38IVL 281.94 796.32 232.43
296.30BANPU 497.30 793.59 -201.00
408.69BEAUTY 177.37 586.06 231.33
314.07TMB 268.36 582.44 45.71
221.50EA 292.94 514.44 -71.44
213.52KBANK 272.11 485.63 -58.59
372.84SCC 106.02 478.86 266.82
172.96ADVANC 239.31 412.27 -66.36
246.18SCB 152.49 398.67 93.68
149.53PTTEP 216.60 366.13 -67.06
224.21CPF 120.76 344.97 103.44
177.09BDMS 155.28 332.36 21.81
202.27MINT 121.37 323.64 80.90
176.86AOT 137.17 314.03 39.69
141.54KTB 129.95 271.49 11.60
122.95INTUCH 140.10 263.06 -17.15

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
618,447,163BBL             1,908,842,894 32.40
661,914,437KBANK       2,393,260,193 27.66
287,880,768RATCH       1,450,000,000 19.85
399,710,927TOP            2,040,027,873 19.59

65,990,387CGH-W2     361,367,269 18.26
218,316,330TCAP          1,206,466,487 18.10

2,019,216,191LH               11,949,713,176 16.90
129,615,382TISCO         800,645,624 16.19

76,988,366MCS            500,000,000 15.40
232,616,944GL               1,525,538,139 15.25

48,777,297AH              322,583,844 15.12
655,813,007PTTGC        4,508,849,117 14.55

11,449,300THIP            80,000,000 14.31
59,414,936SAT             425,193,894 13.97

117,420,355KKP            846,751,109 13.87
444,360,721INTUCH      3,206,420,305 13.86

69,093,156EGCO         526,465,000 13.12
131,514,700GBX            1,089,076,392 12.08

4,919,784,685TMB            43,839,858,871 11.22

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

373,324,200KBANK-F      1,663,100 225.00 224.00 0.45
176,186,900BBL-F           777,600 226.00 210.00 7.62

47,989,400SCC-F          94,200 510.00 508.00 0.39
31,838,040LH-F             2,896,800 11.00 10.90 0.92

2,656,500INTUCH-F    46,200 57.50 58.00 -0.86
1,343,300CPN-F          16,800 79.50 79.50 0.00

134,550SCB-F           900 149.50 150.00 -0.33
112,000PTTEP-F       1,000 112.00 116.00 -3.45

81,110AMATA-F      3,500 23.20 23.10 0.43
20,210SPALI-F        900 22.40 22.50 -0.44

8,880BANPU-F      400 22.20 22.10 0.45
4,020KTB-F           200 20.10 20.20 -0.50

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

400,000,000TU                 20,000,000 20.00 20.10 -0.50
160,846,708MINT            4,112,300 39.11 39.00 0.28
135,823,800AOT-F           2,000,000 67.91 0.00 0.00
131,140,000LRH              3,320,000 39.50 39.75 -0.63

45,440,000DCC-F          14,200,000 3.20 0.00 0.00
31,206,770BEAUTY       1,584,100 19.70 20.00 -1.50
30,337,000KBANK         135,500 223.89 224.00 -0.05
27,936,890BBL-F           123,070 227.00 226.00 0.44
27,500,000IVL                500,000 55.00 55.00 0.00
27,396,000S5013P1806 35,000,000 0.78 0.75 4.00
16,275,050ROBINS        256,300 63.50 63.50 0.00
15,489,500ESSO            883,400 17.53 17.40 0.75
15,184,000IRPC             2,000,000 7.59 7.70 -1.43
13,950,000TRUE13C18 40,000,000 0.35 0.35 0.00
11,000,000PTT13P1808 20,000,000 0.55 0.55 0.00

9,525,000CBG             150,000 63.50 63.50 0.00
9,037,600D                   1,000,000 9.04 9.20 -1.74
5,370,000TPIPL            3,000,000 1.79 1.79 0.00
5,216,951TOP              52,300 99.75 99.50 0.25
2,620,000S5028C1804 3,000,000 0.87 0.89 -2.25
1,203,000S5013C1803 3,000,000 0.40 0.43 -6.98
1,044,500U                   37,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

896,875ADVA13C18 2,562,500 0.35 0.35 0.00
470,000VGI-W1         1,000,000 0.47 0.46 2.17

87,000NEWS           6,000,000 0.01 0.02 -50.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD12 Mar 13 Mar 14 Mar 15 Mar 16 MarT

Short Sale  12 - 16 Mar  (Btm)

AAV                 0.21 5.40 0.16 5.77 11.47
ACAP              0.13 0.13 1.21
ADVANC         49.52 42.81 0.46 19.38 112.17 365.97
AMATA            2.75 3.30 0.96 0.68 7.69 71.02
ANAN              0.27 0.14 0.41 7.45
AOT                 6.82 0.10 36.47 0.35 43.74 199.23
AP                  0.41 0.67 0.68 1.76 3.43
AU                  0.04 0.01 0.05 2.17
AYUD              0.20
BA                  6.96
BANPU            107.47 97.38 11.22 43.59 259.66 758.27
BBL                 0.15 4.41 0.04 0.13 4.73 63.89
BCH                0.04 0.01 0.01 0.20 0.26 18.36
BCP                 8.56 0.18 0.42 9.16 17.01
BCPG              7.53 15.04 1.00 23.57 73.26
BDMS              4.18 4.12 1.67 9.97 43.99
BEAUTY          69.70 38.93 31.60 1.19 141.42 333.66
BEC                 1.22 10.87 7.18 19.27 34.22
BEM                3.19 3.72 3.00 6.93 16.84 51.67
BGRIM            7.75 1.31 9.06 39.54
BH                  1.12 0.09 13.11 0.87 15.19 23.13
BIG                 3.22
BJC                 1.09 7.36 6.30 1.23 15.98 68.14
BJCHI              0.80
BLA                 5.03
BLAND            1.04 2.29 4.58 7.91 23.81
BPP                 1.01 1.24 1.22 0.66 4.13 13.75
BTS                 4.31 4.34 3.53 12.18 24.07
CBG                4.95 5.70 7.30 21.49 39.44 156.52
CENTEL          4.93 0.15 0.17 4.70 9.95 21.19
CGD                1.36
CHG                1.88 1.88 27.16
CK                  1.97 3.37 8.44 19.07 32.85 57.18
CKP                 0.39 0.39 8.93
COM7              0.21 0.93 0.92 0.94 3.00 8.61
CPALL             8.77 3.31 10.32 4.32 26.72 111.93
CPF                 4.83 0.03 0.66 5.52 83.56
CPN                 8.37 3.64 3.80 0.92 16.73 47.34
DCC                1.54
DELTA             0.89 0.14 0.09 1.12 2.81
DTAC              0.75 1.56 30.39 15.13 47.83 90.76
EA                  145.12 131.41 127.75 61.79 466.07 2,425.10
ECF                 0.20
EGCO              0.24 4.67 1.15 6.06 9.18
EPG                 1.48 0.40 1.88 8.36
ERW                0.20
ESSO               0.48 0.16 6.65 0.16 7.45 13.46
FPI                 0.04 0.04 0.04
GFPT               7.74 7.74 10.83

Remark : * Sorting By
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GGC                0.32 0.32 2.40
GLOBAL          0.43 0.16 0.33 0.36 1.28 8.53
GLOW             0.07 0.07 0.07
GPSC              11.08 4.43 0.21 7.55 23.27 144.46
GUNKUL         0.91 0.09 0.89 1.89 14.50
HANA              18.38
HMPRO           1.43 1.43 36.12
ICHI                0.04 0.04 0.17 0.25 0.26
INTUCH           1.04 0.66 1.63 3.33 27.36
IRPC                35.64 16.68 20.81 2.75 75.88 271.37
ITD                 1.56 0.10 2.67 4.33 34.19
ITEL                0.22
IVL                 5.25 1.81 21.71 28.57 57.34 149.88
JAS                 0.70 0.70 0.70
JMART            1.36 3.58 0.01 4.95 20.77
JMT                 0.65 2.10 0.88 0.96 4.59 10.47
KAMART         0.43
KBANK            54.80 79.40 72.47 61.16 267.83 417.15
KCE                 5.45 1.73 3.62 2.22 13.02 46.64
KKP                 2.70 0.43 0.59 3.72 27.19
KTB                 2.01 1.66 1.66 2.18 7.51 26.74
KTC                 1.18 11.97 3.61 8.31 25.07 104.21
LH                  0.22 0.22 3.20
LHBANK          0.05
LPN                 4.83
M                   1.05 1.05 7.33
MAJOR            2.70 2.70 5.30
MALEE            0.14 0.14 7.77
MC                  0.27 0.09 0.64 1.00 4.50
MEGA              0.13 0.13 0.44
MINT               2.98 6.65 5.86 3.74 19.23 94.57
MONO             0.21 0.21 0.19 0.10 0.71 0.71
MTLS               61.85 12.52 33.69 18.30 126.36 199.62
NYT                 1.39
ORI                 5.55 7.17 0.69 0.62 14.03 29.15
PCSGH            0.24 0.24 0.59
PLANB            0.03 0.03 0.84
PLAT               1.56
PRM                0.04 0.04 9.40
PSH                 0.24 0.26 1.06 1.56 3.01
PSL                 0.33 0.16 0.49 6.48
PTG                 7.13 2.88 0.23 0.26 10.50 22.42
PTT                 303.08 447.51 182.59 232.64 1,165.82 1,678.87
PTTEP             115.79 28.46 24.28 74.62 243.15 1,075.27
PTTGC            48.40 40.02 17.88 19.44 125.74 294.39
QH                  0.32 0.31 0.63 1.86
RATCH            0.13
ROBINS           0.47 1.85 0.35 0.56 3.23 14.41
ROJNA            3.53
RS                  0.72
RSP                 0.16 0.16 0.16
S                   1.58
SAMART          1.61

Remark : * Sorting By
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SAWAD           0.17 7.60 2.25 10.02 55.37
SCB                 2.95 33.22 14.94 0.85 51.96 56.02
SCC                 22.97 34.79 12.55 54.47 124.78 183.32
SCCC              0.26 0.26 10.26
SCN                 0.05 0.05 0.76
SGP                 0.27 1.21 1.62 5.80 8.90 18.75
SIRI                0.68 0.68 16.27
SPA                 0.00
SPALI              3.51 0.26 0.13 3.90 18.70
SPCG              2.38
SPRC               2.80 3.32 1.67 1.68 9.47 30.98
SQ                  0.48
SRICHA           0.68
STA                 2.09
STEC               1.90 3.48 14.41 19.79 50.85
STPI                7.35
SUPER            1.98 1.98 4.03
SYNTEC          2.75
TASCO            13.06 0.29 13.35 15.85
TCAP               16.20 1.53 1.61 1.67 21.01 57.65
TFG                 0.31 0.03 0.34 3.41
THAI                0.56 0.02 0.58 4.64
THANI             4.38 4.38 4.38
THCOM           1.16 0.54 1.70 4.19
THREL             1.03
TIPCO             5.13
TISCO             1.75 0.75 0.64 0.04 3.18 6.83
TKN                 7.13 2.13 9.26 11.92
TKS                 0.33 2.15 2.48 2.48
TLUXE             0.03
TMB                 14.52 19.19 26.61 60.32 120.62
TOP                 11.35 5.42 5.78 0.12 22.67 110.53
TPCH               1.89
TPIPL               0.11 0.11 31.66
TPIPP              7.37
TRC                 0.62
TRUE               6.78 1.43 53.45 148.37 210.03 303.09
TTA                 2.91
TTCL               4.81
TU                  6.52 3.57 1.44 2.91 14.44 24.73
TVO                 0.37 0.28 0.27 0.92 17.88
TWPC              5.08
UNIQ               1.06
UV                  0.31 0.31 0.62 1.26
VGI                 2.15 1.45 3.60 7.75
VIBHA             0.85 0.85 2.07
VNG                2.12
WHA                13.98 13.54 7.72 35.24 93.49
WHAUP           0.41 0.41 3.27
WORK             4.11 3.83 7.94 9.20

1,227.97 1,200.15 861.57 965.19 4,254.88 11,518.93Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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